Western Digital® iNAND® IX EM132
Industrial Embedded Flash Devices
Proven Reliability and Endurance for Embedded Platforms
The Industrial iNAND IX EM1321 Embedded Flash Drive (EFD) is Western Digital’s
most advanced e.MMC flash storage solution for industrial applications, with high
reliability and endurance across a wide range of operational requirements.
Designed and tested to withstand demanding environmental conditions, these
industrial grade flash devices feature advanced flash memory management

Write Endurance
Total Terabytes Written (TBW) Up to 693TB Up to 693TB Up to 693TB Up to 693TB Up to 693TB
Ordering Information
Commercial Grade SDINBDA6-16G SDINBDA6-32G SDINBDA6-64G SDINBDA6-128G SDINBDA6-256G
Industrial Wide Temperature SDINBDA6-16G-I1 SDINBDA6-32G-I1 SDINBDA6-64G-I1 SDINBDA6-128G-I1 SDINBDA6-256G-I1
Industrial Extended Temperature SDINBDA6-32G-XI1 SDINBDA6-64G-XI1 SDINBDA6-128G-XI1 SDINBDA6-256G-XI1
1	 Formerly known as iNAND 7550I.
2	 1 GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes, 1TB= 1 trillion bytes. Actual user capacity may be less due to operating environment.
3	 Performance will vary by capacity point or with the changes in useable capacity. Consult product manual for further details.
02-01-WW-00-00001   April 2020